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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zurfluh Marc (2010) 10.00

+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Steinauer Jonas (2011) 10.00

+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00

1 Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Baumberger Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 Arnold David (2010) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lino (2010) 10.00

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Tresch Sacha (2011) 9.75

1 a Planzer David (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 b Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 Huwyler Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Weber Nevin (2011) 9.75

1 Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Nico (2011) 9.00
- Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.00

1 Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.00
- Zurfluh Nico (2011) 9.00

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 8.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.75

1 Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50
o Huwyler Noe (2010) 8.50

1 Tresch Sacha (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50

1 Heinzer Lino (2010) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

1 a Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Marc (2010) 8.50

1 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Baumberger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

+ Herger Benjamin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 10.00

 
1 Müller Noe (2008) 10.00

+ Aschwanden Jan (2008) 10.00

1 Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00
+ Baumberger Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00

1 Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Walker Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Schilter Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75

1 b Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75

1 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Schuler Sven (2009) 9.75

1 b Arnold Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 a Zwyer David (2009) 8.75
o Schilter Dario (2009) 8.75

1 b Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

1 a Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75

1 b Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

1 Walker Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Jaron (2009) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

1 Aschwanden Jan (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Levin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00

+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Regli Dominik (2004) 10.00

+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

 
1 Müller Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00

1 a Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

1 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 10.00

1 a Herger Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00

1 b Herger Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Bieri Joel (2005) 10.00

1 c Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 10.00

1 d Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

1 Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Imhof Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Herger Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 9.75

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 a Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 b Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 c Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Tim (2005) 8.50
o Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
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1 a Imhof Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 a Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

1 b Bieri Joel (2005) 8.50
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50

1 c Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Arnold Christian (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00

+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Roner Roman (2007) 10.00

+ Tresch Cederic (2007) 10.00

 
1 Poletti Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Arnold Tom (2007) 10.00

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Herger Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Tim (2007) 9.75

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 Müller Ueli (2006) 9.00
- Arnold David (2006) 9.00

1 a Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75

1 b Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 c Arnold David (2006) 8.75
- Müller Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Cederic (2007) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 a Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

1 Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Herger Elias (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Durrer Linus (2007) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 a Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

1 b Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50


